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08/11/2024 Week 14 of 21

Team Standings

Lanes 15 - 32

Points  Points Team Scratch High High Points  Points Team Scratch High High
Place _# Team Name Won Lost Avg _Pins Game Sers Place _# Team Name Won Lost Avg _Pins Game Sers
1 7 Loratadina 39 17 420 17514 481 1317 10 4 Ovestin-V 27 29 421 17462 502 1434
2 6 Rivotril 38 18 423 17710 479 1314 11 2 Ketorolaco 26 30 432 17360 498 1339
3 1 Virlix 38 18 430 17768 515 1412 12 3 Allegra 26 30 413 15315 488 1317
4 9 Viagra 35 21 419 17511 475 1363 13 16 Omega3 25 31 382 15905 442 1251
5 10 Melox 33 23 404 16937 517 1363 14 12 Mejoralito 25 31 414 15831 475 1299
6 11 Simplex 33 23 395 16591 471 1226 15 15 Treda 24 32 410 16845 492 1313
7 13 Clonazepan 30 26 408 17128 493 1334 16 5 Diclofenaco 24 32 436 18095 512 1438
8 14 Resveratrol 29 27 405 16724 526 1432 17 8 Advil 14 42 357 14424 445 1176
9 17 Blotina 28 28 385 15883 460 1228 18 18 BYE 480 c¢/HDCP 0 0 0 0 0 0
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP  HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP  HDCP Last Wk
Lanes  Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
15-16  BYE 480 c/HDCP 0 0 0 0 0 <> Clonazepan 530 487 537 1554 4
17-18  Treda 473 475 490 1438 1 <--->  Viagra 514 472 491 1477 3
19-20 Simplex 494 483 560 1537 0 <---> Loratadina 507 522 578 1607 4
21-22  Ketorolaco 519 503 491 1513 3 <-->  Diclofenaco 466 484 535 1485 1
23-24 Omega 3 478 489 497 1464 0 <> Allegra 529 539 500 1568 4
25-26  Resveratrol 470 506 502 1478 1 <-->  Blotina 520 493 528 1541 3
27-28  Mejoralito 496 501 547 1544 4 <--->  Advil 456 492 483 1431 0
29-30 Melox 439 428 491 1358 0 <> Ovestin-V 494 484 548 1526 4
31-32  Rivotril 493 492 534 1519 2 <> Virlix 558 485 498 1541 2
Lane Assignments
1516 1718 1920 21-22 2324 2526 2728 29-30 31-32
Wk15 15/11 7-6 1-9 10-11 13-14 17-4 2-3 16-12 15 5 8-18 Position Round- Start Lane - 15
Wk16 22/11  8-14 16-10 17-12 1-9 411 67 218 3-13 155

Season High Scores

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game

526 Resveratrol
Capitana
Scratch Game
216 Meche Montemayor
212 Cynthia AlImanza
212 Connie Lomas

Media
Scratch Game
206 Hilda Gonzalez
192 Maluisa De La Rosa
192 Irene Camarena
Enter Div Label
Scratch Game
198 Carla Gonzalez
197 Silvia Solis
192 Cristy Sosa

Team Handicap Series

1438 Diclofenaco 648 Resveratrol
Scratch Series
555 Amparo Julian
549 Vero Garcia
546 Blanca Ruiz

Handicap Game
245 Meche Montemayor
244 Lucia Blanco
242 Connie Lomas
242 Astrid Rodriguez

Scratch Series Handicap Game

1798 Resveratrol

Handicap Series

637 Meche Montemayor
627 Amparo Julian
624 Vero Garcia

Handicap Series

516 Maluisa De La Rosa
512 Hilda Gonzalez
506 Irene Camarena

227 Diana Leal
226 Adriana Gonzalez
226 Hilda Gonzalez

Scratch Series Handicap Game

596 Hilda Gonzalez
592 Monica Ceniceros
590 Irene Camarena

Handicap Series

495 Silvia Solis
478 Ale Flores
476 Erika Gonzalez

249 Silvia Solis
241 Cristy Sosa
240 Carla Gonzalez

Individual High Averages

651 Silvia Solis
631 Cristy Sosa
620 Erika Gonzalez

Capitana

164.03 Amparo Julian
Media

151.08 Irene Camarena
Enter Div Label

137.67 Ale Flores
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159.03 Alicia Gonzalez 156.47

151.00 Hilda Gonzalez 143.09

133.39 Cristy Sosa 133.00

Blanca Ruiz
Nancy Castillo

Anita Rendon
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Average List of Regular Team Members
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Name

Pins_Gms

Avg HDCP

Amparo Julian
Alicia Gonzalez
Blanca Ruiz
Ayda Martinez
Marina Colin
Magda Soto
Vero Garcia
Cynthia Almanza
Connie Lomas
Myrna Cantu
Sandra Morales
MaElena Rueda
Karina Putz
Karla Castillo
Meche Montemayor
Astrid Rodriguez
Lucia Blanco

Name

5413 33 1
5725 36 1
5633 36 1
6087 39 1
6059 39 1
6467 42 1
5308 35 1
5899 39 1
5407 36 1
6291 42 1
6205 42 1
4410 30 1
4409 30 1
4400 30 1
5688 39 1
3580 27 1
4367 33 1

Pins_Gms

64 12
59 16
56 19
56 19
55 20
53 21
51 23
51 23
50 24
49 24
47 26
47 26
46 27
46 27
45 28
32 38
32 38

Avg HDCP

Irene Camarena
Hilda Gonzalez
Nancy Castillo
Lulu Morales

Caro Zambrano
Adriana Gonzalez
Diana Leal
Maricela Ruiz
Maribel Martinez
Maluisa De La Rosa
Rosy SanMiguel
Lorena Diaz
Monica Ceniceros
Adriana Flores
Juany Segovia
Judith Castellanos
Laura Mufioz

5439 36 1
5889 39 1
4722 33 1
4348 31 1
1962 14 1
5801 42 1
3305 24 1
5355 39 1
4936 36 1
5339 39 1
3285 24 1
4098 30 1
4503 33 1
4853 36 1
5080 38 1
3949 30 1
4212 33 1

51 23
51 23
43 29
40 32
40 32
38 33
37 34
37 34
37 34
36 35
36 35
36 35
36 35
34 36
33 37
31 39
27 42

Name Pins Gms Avg HDCP
Ale Flores 4130 30 137 34
Cristy Sosa 4802 36 133 37

Anita Rendon
Kony Gonzalez
Carla Gonzalez
Eunice Galvan
Kefia Gonzalez
Maluisa Hernandez
Fina Garza
Beatriz Castillo
Ruth Camarena
Erika Gonzalez
Claudia Elizondo
Silvia Solis
Alicia Lopez
Edith Garza
Mayra Davila

3990 30 1
5100 39 1
4832 37 1
4279 33 1
3484 27 1
4917 39 1
4405 35 1
3380 27 1
4106 33 1
5042 41 1
5029 42 1
4664 39 1
4766 42 1
4549 42 1

33 37
30 40
30 40
29 40
29 40
26 43
25 44
25 44
24 44
22 46
19 48
19 48
13 53
08 57

1693 24 70 60

High
Game
207
201
203
208
208
193
193
212
212
195
181
196
182
186
216
199
197

High
Game
192
206
184
169
183
190
187
166
175
192
171
173
179
168
180
170
166

High
Game
190
192
170
157
198
191
169
168
191
161
178
169
176
197
163
143
104

High
Sers
555
534
546
539
539
512
549
515
503
492
493
521

489
469
538
476
477

High
Sers
506
512
502
463
449
481

471

462
463
516
462
462
484
464
478
457
427

High
Sers
478
475
428
429
448
459
443
440
435
414
418
476
411

495
380
372
247

HDCP

Game

228
219
223
208
230
217
220
236
242
219
208
220
215
211
245
242
244

HDCP

Game

217
226
209
206
213
226
227
205
213
208
211
211
215
203
217
210
203

HDCP

Game

230
241
210
196
240
232
214
211
219
201
226
217
225
249
215
203
164

HDCP

Sers

627
588
606
587
605
589
624
587
584
567
585
593
573
541
637
605
618

HDCP

Sers

590
596
586
574
539
583
577
567
577
573
585
582
592
569
589
571
550

HDCP

Sers

601
631
560
556
574
582
578
578
555
552
558
620
558
651
536
550
427

Resul t ados en:

https://oscarvazquez.info/
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Base del HDCP es 180 al 80%y Ausente Pronmedio - 10 %

This Week's Statistics: Lefties vs Righties

Unless designated left handed, bowlers are considered right handed.

Over All _ Right Left

How many people bowled 44 44 0

Number of games bowled 131 131 0
Actual average of week's scores 134.84 134.84 0.00

How many games above average 55 55 0

How many games below average 71 71 0
Pins above/below average per game -1.40 -1.40 0.00

How many people raised average 15 15 --
by this amount 112 112 0.00

How many people went down 29 29 -
by this amount -0.80 -0.80 0.00
League average before bowling 136.65 136.65 0.00
League average after bowling 136.51 136.51 0.00
Change in league average -0.15 -0.15 0.00

800s - - -

775s - - -

750s - - -

725s - - -

700s - - -

675s - - -

650s - - -

625s - - -

600s - - -

575s - - -

550s - - -

525s 1 1 --

500s 1 1 --

475s 3 3 -

450s 3 3 -

425s 6 6 -

400s 9 9 -

below 400 21 21 -

300s - - -

275s - - -

250s - - -

225s - - -

200s 1 1 --

175s 5 5 -

150s 31 31 -

125s 50 50 -

100s 35 35 -

below 100 9 9 --
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